
SOURCE:  U. S.  Bureau of the Census. Economic Indicators division. Residential Construction Branch. 2017.
Prepared  by MD Department of Planning. Planning Services Division. 2017.

3,981 

5,686 

8,078 

9,807 

14,317 

17,044 

18,713 18,997 19,274 

20,408 

21,449 

22,603 22,816 

North
Dakota

South
Dakota

Nebraska Kansas Iowa Maryland Indiana Missouri Wisconsin Michigan Minnesota Illinois Ohio

Chart 2D.1  MIDWEST REGION STATES AND MARYLAND
New Housing Units Authorized for Construction:  2016


